
To confirm your sponsorship or for more information, 
please contact Hameed Jagani at 604-765-7786

Gold $15,000Gold $15,000 Silver $5,000Silver $5,000

Diamond $20,000Diamond $20,000
Trophy Sponsor (Men’s or Ladies)

Promo Item
Closing Ceremony Slide Show

Closing Ceremonies Stage
Social Media Banner

Video Advertising
Standing Banner

Registration Banner
One Marhumeen Recognition

Website Logo
Banner in the Gym

Social Media Mention
Live Stream Display

Banner List

VANCITY CUP
MEN’S & WOMEN’S 

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
MAY 23 - 25, 2025 VANCOUVER, CANADA

SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP
PACKAGESPACKAGES

One Marhumeen Recognition
Website Logo
Banner in the Gym
Social Media Mention
Live Stream Display
Banner List

www.vancitysportsclub.com  |  Vancouver, Canada  |  info@vancitysportsclub.com

Closing Ceremonies Stage
Social Media Banner
Video Advertising
Standing Banner
Registration Banner
One Marhumeen Recognition
Website Logo
Banner in the Gym
Social Media Mention
Live Stream Display
Banner List


